
INDURO KTH
KTH Bike Park | Bogor / 27.08.2017

Detailed evaluation
Ristapi, Eros
Club: KJS bike Samarinda,Gas15,Cang Cing Reacing Team,PC
Number: 11

Enduro

Category:
Men Master A

Rank in course: DNF (of 342)
Best time in course: 23:23.48
Rank in category: DNF(of 124)
Best time in the category: 25:50.96

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6

Split
Time

20:09.95
6:41.85

26:11.49
24:18.90

Pos
Cat.
38
82
52
108

Behind
Cat.

7:55.78
1:54.16
15:57.46
10:46.41

Pos
Total
116
236
161
296

Stage score

Behind
Total

10:47.25
2:12.33
22:46.49
12:27.57

Total
Time

6:41.85
6:41.85
31:00.75

Pos
Cat.

82
71
91

Behind
Cat.

-
1:54.16
1:54.16

12:40.57

Pos
Total
333
236
199
251

Total ranking

Behind
Total

-
2:12.33
2:12.33
14:32.95

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


