

Detailed evaluation

Ristapi, Eros

Club: KJS bike Samarinda, Gas15, Cang Cing Reacing Team, PC

Number: 11

Enduro Rank in course: DNF (of 342)

Best time in course: 23:23.48

Category: Rank in category: DNF(of 124)

Men Master A Best time in the category: 25:50.96

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
Control	Split	FUS	Denina	FUS	beriiriu	Total	FUS	bellillu	FUS	Delilliu
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	20:09.95	38	7:55.78	116	10:47.25			-	333	-
Stage 2	6:41.85	82	1:54.16	236	2:12.33	6:41.85	82	1:54.16	236	2:12.33
Stage 3	26:11.49	52	15:57.46	161	22:46.49	6:41.85	71	1:54.16	199	2:12.33
Stage 4	24:18.90	108	10:46.41	296	12:27.57	31:00.75	91	12:40.57	251	14:32.95
Stage 5										
Stage 6										

Timing by SPORTident